GOOD INSTITUTE of TAE PARK TAE KWON DO WEST MICHIGAN TAE KWON DO ASSOCIATION BREAKING SEMINAR - WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY

I/We do understand and agree that Tae Kwon Do is a contact martial art/sport. I/We do understand and agree that accidents or injuries can and do occur. I/We do understand and agree to indemnify and hold harmless St Mark's Lutheran Church, World Tae Kwon Do Federation, Grand Master Tae Z Park, Tae Park Institute

of Tae Kwon Do, World Class Tae Kwon Do, Grand Master Mark D Good, Good Institute of Tae Kwon Do, West Michigan Tae Kwon Do Association, appointed Instructors, Assistant Instructors, students and invited guests from any and all actions, claims, demands, suits, or other liabilities which may result from any and all accidents and injuries that may occur during participation in any activities and outings.

I/We do agree that I/we are responsible for any and all financial obligations made to the above mentioned.

I/We do understand and agree that I/we are responsible for my/our personal belongings.

I/We do understand and agree that I/we are responsible for my/our conduct and if said conduct is unbecoming to the class environment, I/we could and can be expelled without financial reimbursement or consideration.

| STUDENT: | |
|----------------------|-------|
| (print) | |
| STUDENT : | DATE: |
| (sign) | |
| PARENT or GUARDIAN : | |
| (print) | |
| PARENT or GUARDIAN : | DATE: |
| (sign) | |
| PHONE: | |
| EMAIL: | |
| | |
| Fee: \$10 | |
| Paid | |
| Initials | |